
 Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1085800
Vendor Name: Fireside West of Delaware LLC
Invoice Number: 51492
Invoice Date: 11/30/17
PO Number: P0355193
Check Number: E0064945
Check Amount: $ 3,901.65
Check Date: 01/17/2018
Department ID: 11601
Reviewer Name: 
Voucher Number: V0488958
Redaction Type: None
Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below



From: mcgowan@cod.edu 
Sent: Tue Dec 1917:20:52 CST2017 
To: invoicing@cod.edu 
CC: 
Subject: Scanned from a Xerox Multifunction Devi.Ce 

Please open the attached document. It was scanned and sent to you using a Xerox Multifunction Device. 
Attachment File Type: pdf, Multi-Page Multifunction Printer Location: AR201 WC7835 Device Name: 
PRN303 

[attachment: Scanned from a Xerox Multifunction Printer.pdf] 



@. HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

Hilton _.,,,. ... -"' 

r~~/ 

E-MAILED DEC 1 P2011 
------·- -·- -.,,.,,-- -- 3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T; 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 
Ll5LE/NAPERVILLE 

NAM€ ANO ADDRESS: 

\Do~ 356/13 
() Ji '7{) cLo ~t..--

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

Attn: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 

coo 
425 FAWELL BLVD 

GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Page: 2 

-------

W: hl lton.com 

INVOICE# 

INVOICE DATE 

CURRENT DATE 

YOUR ACCOUNT# 

YOUR PIO # 

CORRECTED 

51492 

11/30/2017 

12/14/2017 

C2489 I Hilton I 
\\X 

WAI.DORF 
ASTORIA· 

CONRAD 

cg,~ 

® . 
Hilton 

4) 
DC!JBI.ETRF.E 

12/22/17 - )l1llll1l Zl~lllllJl)f) TA PESTRY 
cou,cnoM 

of{ t·o iluol >:?0 /ool 
t 
Jftt, /v 

II 
eNDA.IIY 

IU ITlttl 

~

Bill<>n 
Garden 
ltur 

~ 

• I If. If_, { j 1-f) V J~/2-

1 t< I ( ._,,., £L 1c;LJ 

f19, ti~ 
?f 1, /} (f" 

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT Tof J $1,898.10 

QUESTIO CONCERNING THIS INVOICE? 
CALL: S DY ROSALES 

630-245-7634 
PLEASE RETURN ONE COPY OF INVOICE WITH PAYMENT 

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT - 1,S,. PER MONTH INTERtsT CHARGE Will BE APPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOIW, 

®. 
HIiton 

Grand Vacations 

- [!Intoaj -
HONORS 



 Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1085800
Vendor Name: Fireside West of Delaware LLC
Invoice Number: 51520
Invoice Date: 12/13/17
PO Number: P0355287
Check Number: E0064945
Check Amount: $ 3,901.65
Check Date: 01/17/2018
Department ID: 11601
Reviewer Name: 
Voucher Number: V0489776
Redaction Type: None
Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below



From: Sandy.Rosales@Hilton.com 
Sent: Thu Dec 14 13:57:57 CST 2017 
To: invoicing@cod.edu 
CC: 
Subject: Hilton Invoice 51520 

Hi Ellen, 

Please see attached invoice 51520. 
Thank you and have a great day :) 

Regards, 

Sandy Rosales 

!'his transmission is not a digital or electronic signature and cannot be used to form, document. or authenticate a contract. Hilton andiL~ affiliates accept no liability arising in 

co1111<--ction with this transmission. Copyright 2017 J Iii ton Proprietary and Confidential 



@. 
Hilton 

LISlE/NAPERVILl£ 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

Attn: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 

COD 

425 FAWELL BLVD 

GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Page: 1 

DATE Folio# 

12/11/2017 808540 8 
12/11/2017 808544 B 
12/11/2017 808537 B 
12/11/2017 808541 B 
12/11/2017 808539 B 
12/11/2017 808856 B 
12/11/2017 808538 B 

AR TRANS 

386337 
386337 
386337 
386337 
386337 
386337 
386337 

HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL l 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 

W: hilton.com 

INVOICE# 

INVOICE DATE 

CURRENT DATE 

YOUR ACCOUNT# 

YOURP/O# 

ORIGINAL 

51520 

12/13/2017 

12/13/2017 

C2489 I Hilton I 
\\X 

WAlDORF 
ASIORIA'. 

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT "Oll'.., ll"llO"'\ 

Rm422 [RTD FR BOWLER, JONNY:RCPT BJ 
Rm228 [RTD FR TREVINO. VIC:RCPT BJ 
Rm420 [RTD FR PEICKERT, ZACH:RCPT BJ 
Rm424 [RTO FR FAHEY, BRIAN:RCPT B] 
Rm322 [RTD FR TOLLIVER. JACOB:RCPT BJ 
Rm326 [RTD FR PITCH, HOWARD:RCPT BJ 
Rm430 (RTO FR HALE, BEN:RCPT BJ 

111• ,, ll() \TJ~ I) 

$210.90 
$210.90 
$210,90 
$210.90 
$210.90 
$105.45 
$210.90 

CONR/\D 

c.~-~ 

® . 
Hilton 

CCRIO 

12/15/17 -1~1 .. l .. l~N )lf;fif)l\11.\N 
TAPESTRY 

COU.CCTION 

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT S1_d.70.85 

QUEST! S CONCERNING THIS INVOICE? 
CALL: SANDY ROSALES 

630-245-7634 
PLEASE RETURN ONE COPY OF INVOICE WITH PAYMENT 

.. -. ......... . 

II 
.EN IIA.89 Y 

IIUIT~I 

~ 

• 
HOMEWOCJO ... ~~ 

'®, 
Hilton 

Grand Vacations 

- [!-liltoaj-
HoNoRs 

PAYMENT PVE IJ,PON RECEIPT - 1.5" PEIi MONTH INTEREST CHARGE WIU 8£ APPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE I NVOICU. 



@ 
Hilton 

LISLE/NAPERVILL E 

NAM£ AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER. JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCT$ PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3395481418 

PEICKERT, ZACH 

12/13/2017 

DATE REFERENCE 

12/9/2017 3862547 GUEST ROOM 
12/912017 3862547 STATE TAX 
12/9/2017 3862547 LOCAL TAX 
12/10/2017 3862969 GUEST ROOM 
12/10/2017 3862969 STATE TAX 
12/10/2017 3862969 LOCAL TAX 

DESCRIPTION 

Roam: 
Arrival Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Child: 
Roam Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 

W: hilton.com 

420/K1 
12/9/2017 3:20:00 PM 
12/11/2017 10:02:00 AM 

1/0 
95.00 
RMDC 

AMOUNT 

I Hilton I 
WALDORF 

ASTORLO: 

CONRAD 

12/11/2017 3863089 Direct Bill - COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER. JOSEPH 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

($210.90) 

~S!.Q~ 

®. 
Hilton ••BALANCE .. 

ACCOUNT NO, 

CARO MEMBER NAME 

(SfABllSHMENT NO. & LOCATION (Sh,IUioHMC"rAQllUlC-11woM1TTOtA~ H0l.Ot1 '¢11:M 'l'tilll-" ' 

• I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BJLL IS NOT WAIVED AND 

AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 

THE INDICATED PERSON. COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 

PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CARD M fM 8ER'S SIG NA TU RE 

MfROiANDISf ANO/Oft S[ RVIC[S i UROIASlO ON l Hll- CAR;D SHALL NOT BC RESOLD OR RITURNfO FOR" CASH Rt:FUNO. 

$0.00 

DATE OF OIARGE FOLIO NOJCHEOC NO. 

808537 B 

AUTHORIZATION INITIAL 

PURCrlASES &SERVICES 

TAXES 

TIPS&Ml5C. 

TOTAL AMOUNT 
-210.90 

PAYMENT DUE VPON ~ECEIPT 

~) AMUUCA!I • (tJROPl!i: • MIDDLE tAS.T • A"AICA • ASIA • AUs.TAAU,SIA 

CCIUO 

TAP ESTRY 
COLUCTtON 

II 
8U1Tt:S 

~

BD,_ 
Ganlen 
bur 

~ 

• 
@ . 

Hilton 
Grand V;,catfons 

[!-liltoaj 
HONORS 



® 
Hilton 

LISL£/NAPERVllLE 

NAME ANO ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3401388420 

HALE. BEN 

12/13/2017 

DATE REFERENCE DESCRIPTION 

12/9/2017 3862664 GTD NO SHOW FOR 12-9-17 
12/9/2017 3862664 STATE TAX 
12/9/2017 3862664 LOCAL TAX 
12/10/2017 3863011 GUEST ROOM 
12/10/2017 386301 1 STATE TAX 
12/10/2017 3863011 LOCAL TAX 

Room: 
Arrival Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Ch lid: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH # 
AL: 
Car; 

HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

3003 Corporate West Drive I lisle, IL l 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 

W : hilton.com 

430/K1 
12/9/2017 2:21 :00 AM 
12/11/2017 2:19:00 PM 

1/0 
95.00 

RMDC 

AMOUNT 

I Hilton I 
WALDORF 
ASTORIA' 

ol(J!tl.J. l._"Offl 

CONRAD 

12/11/2017 38631 16 Direct Bill - COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

($210.90) 

~9.~ 

® 
Hilton .. BALANCE-

ACCO\/NTNO. 

CARD MEMBER Nl'ME 

ESTABLISHMENT NO. & LOCATION 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 

AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 
THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 
PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CARD MEMBER'S SIGNAT\JRf 

MERCHANl>'SE AN0/0~ S[flVICCS PURCPiA.SfO ON THIS CA.'° SHAU NOT-&!. Rf.50~0 0~ RETURM[D FOR A CASH RffUND. 

DATE OF CHARGE 

AlffiiORIZATION 

PURCHASES & SERVICES 

TAXES 

TIPS & MISC. 

T0TAL~OUNT 

PAYMENT DUE UPON RfCEIPT 

$000 

FOLIO NO./CHECK NO. 

808538 B 

INITIAL 

-210.90 

@. AM(~l t;AS • (UAOPC • MIDDLE 1:A$T , AfltlC.A • ASIA • AlJSTkAl,'SlA 

CCHIO 

TAPESTRY 
COLLl!C1'10H 
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•
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Garden 
lmr 

~ 

• .. -

® 
Hilton 
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[!-liltoaj-
HoNoRs 



®. 
Hilton 

LISLE/NAPERVILLE 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BL VD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3400899930 

TOLLIVER, JACOB 

12/13/2017 

DATE REFERENCE 

12/9/2017 3862514 GUEST ROOM 
12/9/2017 3862514 STATE TAX 
12/9/2017 3862514 LOCAL TAX 
12/1012017 3862962 GUEST ROOM 
12/10/2017 3862962 STATE TAX 
12/10/2017 3862962 LOCAL TAX 

DESCRIPTION 

Room: 
Arrival Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Child: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

3003 Corporate West Drive I lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 

W: hllton.com 

322/K1 
12/9/2017 3:20:00 PM 
12/11/2017 1 :06:00 PM 

1/0 
95.00 

RMDC 

AMOUNT 

I Hilton I 
\\X 

WALDOR~ 
ASTORIA" 

CONRAD 

12/11/2017 3863096 Direct Bill - COLLEGE DU PAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

$95.00 
S5.70 
$4.75 

($210.90) 

C,9.f.!?Pr 

®. 
Hilton *"BALANCE .. 

ACCOUNT NC. 

CARD MEM6ER NAME 

ESTABLISHMENT NO. & LOCATION ts1UUSHW:NI Ar..MU JOU,•,NWff JOCUON0l0f l R)jl: M,"'-'(lff 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 

AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 
THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 

PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CARO MEM6ER"S SIGNATURE 

Mt:MCHANOIS( AHO/OR SERVIUS PURCHASED ON nus CAR!J 5HALL NOT &[ WOLD OR RETURNED FOR A CASH RffUND. 

S0.00 

DATE 0~ CHARGE FOLIO NO./CHEC1C NO. 

808539 8 

AUlHORIZAllON INITIAL 

PURCHASES & SERVICES 

TAXES 

TIPS & MISC. 

TOTAL AMOUNT 
-210.90 

PAYMENTOUE UPON RECEIPT 

I ®. A.'dUUCAi: • iUROI>[ - ~IDOL( [AST . AflllCA • A~I.A • Al)STRMASIA 

CL'.IUO 

TAPESTRY 
COlU:CTIOM 

II 
ENBA.SIY 

IH1 1 TES 

mOlltc'WI 
Garden 
lrur 

HOMEWOOD ... ~~ 
® . 

Hilton 
Grand Vacations 

- [!f iltoaj -
HONORS 



®. 
Hilton 

LISLE/ NAPERVILLE 

NAME ANO ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3397018298 

BOWLER, JONNY 

12/13/2017 

DATE RER:RENCE 

12/912017 3862548 GUEST ROOM 
12/9(2017 3862548 STATE TAX 
1219/2017 3862548 LOCAL TAX 
12/10/2017 3862970 GUEST ROOM 
12/10/2017 3862970 STATE TAX 
12/10/2017 3862970 LOCAL TAX 

DESCRIPTION 

Room: 
Arrival Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/0,lld: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH # 
AL: 
Car: 

HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 

W: hilton.com 

422/K1 
12/9/2017 3:22:00 PM 
12/11/2017 7:31 :00 AM 

1/0 
95.00 

RMDC 

AMOUNT 

I Hilton I 
WALDORF 
ASTORIA· 
oO!LAJ'~ 

CONRAD 

12/1112017 3863060 Direct Bill - COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER. JOSEPH 

$95.00 

$5.70 
$4.75 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

($210.90) 

~9.~ 

®. 
0 BALANCE0 

ACCOUNT NO. 

EST A.8USHMENT NO. & LOCATION UTit.lll5'tMO•J """u ro 11NUM41 lo u.ao teto1111 fOI: ,.,.M1:11r 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 

AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 

THE INDICATED PERSON. COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 
PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CARO MEMBER'S SIGNATURE 

Ml~ttAtrfDIS[ AOO/Of( URvJCB PUMOiAlU) DN l'H.lS CAROSHA,ll NOT N "lSOlO O" RIT\.IANlO fOA A 05N RUUNC). 

$0.00 

OATE Of CHARGE FOLIO NO./CHECX NO. 

808540 B 

AVTHORIZATION INmAL 

PURCHASES & SERVICES 

TAXES 

Til'Sr. MISC. 

TOTAL AMOUNT 
-210.90 

PAYMENT OOE UPON RECOPT 

I ® AY(Al(A1 • IUiOH • MICOU. (AH • ,\ffUCA • ASIA • AI.H.Tlil:AI.ASIA 

Hilton -·--
CCRIO 

TAPESTRY 
C0LUCTI0N 

II 
EM BAI SY 

a t)rTgl 

~

uu­
Garden 
lrur 

~ 

• 
'®. 

HUion 
Grand Vacations 

[!Intori] 
HONORS 



® 
Hilton 

LISLE/NAPERVILLE 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER. JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3395754796 

FAHEY, BRIAN 

12/13/2017 

DATE REFERENCE 

12/9/2017 3862551 GUEST ROOM 
12/9/2017 3862551 STATE TAX 

12/9/2017 3862551 LOCAL TAX 

12/10/2017 3862971 GUEST ROOM 

12/10/2017 3862971 STATE TAX 

12/10/2017 3862971 LOCAL TAX 

DESClllPTIOff 

Room: 
Arrlval Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Child: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH # 
AL: 
Car: 

HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 

W: hilton.com 

424/K1 
12/9/2017 3:23:00 PM 
12/11/2017 10:50:00 AM 

1/0 
95.00 

RMDC 

AMOUNT 

I Hilton I 
\\X 

W._L0O!!F 
ASTORIA" 

CON RAD 

12/11/2017 3863091 Direct Bill • COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

$95.00 
$5.70 

$4.75 
$95.00 

$5.70 
$4.75 

($210.90) 

c.~.Q.°0.f' 

®. 
Hilton ••BALANCE*• 

ACCOUNT NO. 

CARD MF.MRER NAME 

ESTABLISHMENT NO & LOCATION 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED ANO 
AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 

THE lNOICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 

PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CAAO MEMBER'S SfGNATURE 

ME~ND~E ANO/OR 5EltVICES PURCHM!'O ON THIS CA.RD SliA.LL NOT BE RBOl D OA RETUm[O FOIi! A CASH RU UNO. 

OATt OF CHARGE 

AUTHORIZATION 

PURCHASES & SERVICES 

TA~ES 

TIPS& MISC. 

TOTAL AMOONT 

PAYMENT DUE UP0/1 RECEIPT 

$0.00 

FOLIO NO./CHECIC NO. 

808541 B 

INITIAL 

-210.90 

CCIUO 

.t) 
OOUBl..l!TR£E ............ 

T A PE STRY 
CQLUCTIDM 

II 
8UITES 

'®. 
Hilton 

Grand Vacation., 

[Hiltoaj-
Ho NoRs 

@) A~[RIC"-S , EUilOPl • J,.11001,t CAST • AfR ICA • AS I A • Al.lHRALA$1A I 



@. 
Hilton 

LISlE/NAPERVILLE 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3399336762 

TREVINO, VIC 

12113/2017 

DATE REFERENCE 

1219/2017 3862479 GUEST ROOM 
12/912017 3862479 STATE TAX 

12/9/2017 3862479 LOCAL TAX 
t 2110/2017 3862957 GUEST ROOM 
12/10/2017 3862957 STATE TAX 

12110/2017 3862957 LOCAL TAX 

DESCRIPTION 

Room: 
Arrlval Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Ch lid : 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL j 60532 

T: 630 sos 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 

W: hllt on.com 

228/K1 
1219/2017 3:22:00 PM 
12/1 112017 7:36:00 AM 

110 
95.00 

RMDC 

AMOUNT 

I Hilton I 
WALDORr 

ASTORIA" 

CONI\/\D 

12111/2017 3863061 Direct Bill - COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER. JOSEPH 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

($210.90) 

c.~.n~ 
®. 

Hilton .. BALANCE .. 

ACCOIJ>IT NO. 

ESTA!3USHMENT NO. & LOCATION u 1-w~ME"'' .. ...-n ro1u,ntoeTTOC,,1,t.ou;:,.1.co ,011 PA'WMENT 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 
AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 

THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 

PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CARD M™BER'S SIGNATURE 

M£:II.CNANOIS£ AJ!IO/Oft SCRVICts PURC~f00N THIS C4111D SHAll NOT B[ RU0l0 OR RfTURNED FCA A. (".ASt4 R[fUl'ri!O. 

$0.00 

DATE OF CHARGE FOLIO NO./CHEO< NO. 

8085-44 B 

AUTHORIZATION INITIAL 

PURCHAID & SERVICES 

TAXES 

TIPS & MISC. 

TOTAL AMOUNT 
-210.90 

PMMEN"f OUE UPON RECEIPT 

l ®. A~tRIC.AS • tUROC't • M IODU ~A!!if • Afll (A . ASI A . AUSTRALASIA 

CCllIO 

TAPESTRY 
COL~ICTJOJtf 

II 
le: M IJIASSY 

8UI TBQ 

~ 

• 
®. 

Hilton 
Grand Vacations 

[!-lntori] 
HONORS 



HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE @. 
Hilton 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Usie, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 
LISLE/NAPERVlllf 

NAME ANO ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3393857866 

PITCH, HOWARD 

1211312017 

DATE REFERENCE 

GUEST ROOM 
STATE TAX 
LOCAi. TAX 

OESCR.IPTIOH 

Room: 
Arrival Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Child: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

w: hilton.com 

326/K1 
12/10/2017 10:13:00AM 
12/11/20171:07:00 PM 

1/0 
95.00 

M2 

AMOUNT 

12/10/2017 
12/10/2017 
12/10/2017 
12/11/2017 

3862964 
3862964 
3862964 
3863097 Direct Bill - COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

-BALANCE .. 

S95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

($105.45) 
$000 

ACCOUNT NO. 

CARO MEMBER NAME 

!.STA8LlSHMENf NO. & loc.ATION ltTll.ll1$Nlll("1ACllfl''o1M.W\Mt tOCAQHOLll(lrefl.•A'l'M(IH 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 

AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 
THE INDICATED PERSON. COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 
PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CARD MEMSER'!. !.IGNATURE 

M(R(~J'IOJS.l ANO/OR S[IIVtCU P\JRCHASfOON THIS CAR.0 SoHAU. NOT ar llfSOl.D o" .-:lfl.lAAW ~A CAP-4 REf\lNO. 

DATI OF CHARGE FOllO NO./CHECK NO. 

808856 B 

AU'TttORl?ATI0N INITIAL 

PUROIASB & SERVICES 

TAXES 

TIPS & MISC. 

TOTAL AMOUNT 
-105.45 

PAYMENT DUE UPON REC!IPT 

I «ii) AMu11i:::,.5 • cu~o~E , \UDPLi lA~1 • .dRICA • ASIA • AUHiilALAS1A 

I Hilton I 
W_.L0ORf 
ASIORIA"" 

CONRAD 

q9,~~ 

@. 
Hilton 

CCIUO 

TAPESTRY 
l;:01.'-lf;TION 

II 
EMIIA a ay 

au,TEI 

®. 
Hilton 

Grand Vacations 

[flntoaj 
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 Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1085800
Vendor Name: Fireside West of Delaware LLC
Invoice Number: 51532
Invoice Date: 12/14/17
PO Number: P0355292
Check Number: E0064945
Check Amount: $ 3,901.65
Check Date: 01/17/2018
Department ID: 11601
Reviewer Name: 
Voucher Number: V0490282
Redaction Type: None
Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below



From: mcgowan@cod.edu 
Sent: Tue Dec 1917:20:30 CST2017 
To: invoicing@cod.edu 
CC: 
Subject: Scanned from a Xerox Multifunction Devi.Ce 

Please open the attached document. It was scanned and sent to you using a Xerox Multifunction Device. 
Attachment File Type: pdf, Multi-Page Multifunction Printer Location: AR201 WC7835 Device Name: 
PRN303 

[attachment: Scanned from a Xerox Multifunction Printer.pdf] 
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E-MAIL ED DEC I o · HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 
'1 20 f 73003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 sos 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 
LISLE/ NAPERVILLE t'" ,~ .-";. 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

Attn: ELLENIACCTS PAYABLE 

COD 

425 FAWELL BLVD 

GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Page: 1 

DATE 

12/2/2017 
12/2/2017 
12/2/2017 

Folio# 

805939 B 
805940 B 
805941 B 

W: hilton.com 

'F (5) ~ 3 6 s-Tz_ °I .2__i 

o /Ai --;--a cto :> rv fD • 

AR TRANS 

385761 
385761 
385761 

DESCRIPTION 

INVOICE# 

INVOICE DATE 

CURRENT DATE 

YOUR ACCOUNT# 

YOUR P/0# 

Rm 423 [RTD FR ERICKSON, MELISSA:RCPT BJ 
Rm 429 [RTD FR LAYFIELD, EDDDJE:RCPT BJ 
Rm 431 [RTD FR LUSSIER, DANIELLE:RCPT BJ 

111• \TJ~llII?IJ~I) 
12/22/ 17 .- ll1llll1I Zl~lllllJl)ft 

8/lr'.36 

3/t;,,. 36 

bS (to ///J,o I 5.5'o /oo I 

/_; 3 ~ f1 !,-1 /)c, .e-l 
PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT 

ORIGINAL 

51532 

12/14/2017 

12/14/2017 

C2489 I Hilton I 
AMOUNT 

$210.90 
$210.90 
$210.90 

$632.70 
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QUESTION~ CONCERNING THIS INVOICE? 
CALL: SAl'J)Y ROSALES 

630-245-7634 
PLEASE RETURN ONE COPY OF INVOICE WITH PAYMENT 

PAYMENT OUE UPON RECEll'f . 1,5" PER MONTH INTERESTCt!ARGE Will 11£ APPUED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES. 
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